2023 SAILING DATES

September 04, 11,18, 25
October 02,09, 16, 23

2024 SAILING DATES

April 01, 08,15, 22, 29
May 06, 13, 20, 27
June 03,10,17, 24
July 01, 08,15, 22, 29
August 05,12,19, 26

September 02, 09, 16, 23, 30
October 07,14, 21

INCLUSIVE FARES

Interior from €970" per person
Exterior from €1,110 per person
Suites from €1,360 per person

YOUR ITINERARY

Monday Athens (Lavrion) Greece
Monday Mykonos* Greece
Tuesday Kusadasi Turkey
Tuesday Patmos* Greece

Wednesday Rhodes Greece

Thursday Crete (Heraklion) Greece
Thursday Santorini* Greece
Friday Athens (Lavrion) Greece

* Tendering weather permitting.
Cruises can also start in Kusadasi.

~ Fare based on stateroom category |A on April 2024 sailings,
subject to availability. Fares for other dates may vary. Taxes,

fees and port charges are included in the fare.

18:00

07:00

16:30

07:00

07:00

16:30

06:00

I

3

Amn

13:00

23:00

13:00

21:30

18:00

12:00

21:30




