ICONIC AEGEAN (APR - OCT)

4 night INCLUSIVE cruise onboard *Celestyal Olympla* from €970^ per person

ATHENS | MYKONOS | KUSADASI PATMOS | RHODES | CRETE (HERAKLION) | SANTORINI



2023 SAILING DATES

September 04, 11, 18, 25 October 02, 09, 16, 23

2024 SAILING DATES

April 01, 08, 15, 22, 29
May 06, 13, 20, 27
June 03, 10, 17, 24
July 01, 08, 15, 22, 29
August 05, 12, 19, 26
September 02, 09, 16, 23, 30

October 07, 14, 21

INCLUSIVE FARES

Interior from €970[^] per person Exterior from €1,110 per person Suites from €1,360 per person

ENHANCE upgrade from €170 per person

YOUR ITINERARY

DAY	PORTS	ARRIVE	DEPART
Monday	Athens (Lavrion) Greece		13:00
Monday	Mykonos* Greece	18:00	23:00
Tuesday	Kusadasi Turkey	07:00	13:00
Tuesday	Patmos* Greece	16:30	21:30
Wednesday	Rhodes Greece	07:00	18:00
Thursday	Crete (Heraklion) Greece	07:00	12:00
Thursday	Santorini* Greece	16:30	21:30
Friday	Athens (Lavrion) Greece	06:00	

^{*} Tendering weather permitting. Cruises can also start in Kusadasi.



[^] Fare based on stateroom category IA on April 2024 sailings, subject to availability. Fares for other dates may vary. Taxes, fees and port charges are included in the fare.